
Unofficial SA record

28-Oct-17 Unofficial African record

Lifter Club G YOB BW Age Cat Wdiv Lot 1 2 3 TOTAL Wilks

Place in 

Weight 

Div

Overall 

Place

Open Mariska Casey SoS F 1978 49.90 O 52 11 115.0 127.5 135.0 135.0 173.69 1 3

Carol Anthony SoS F 1966 51.30 O 52 10 100.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 157.47 2 4

Susan Farrell Bar F 1954 62.40 O 63 13 110.0 117.5 122.5 117.5 127.11 1 8

Carol Misselbrook Bar F 1948 60.60 O 63 15 80.0 82.5 100.0 100.0 110.63 2 11

Laura de Wet Bull F 1974 70.50 O 72 5 160.0 182.5 190.0 182.5 180.67 1 1

Jess Britz Bull F 1980 64.40 O 72 7 130.0 150.0 150.0 130.0 137.33 2 5

Heather Leighton SoS F 1964 69.60 O 72 18 82.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 97.38 3 13

Lezaan Jordaan Bull F 1995 83.80 O 84 6 160.0 180.0 200.0 200.0 178.56 1 2

Marion Tanzer Bar F 1968 80.50 O 84 4 120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 123.10 2 9

Fiona Hickman SoS F 1965 77.00 O 84 17 90.0 110.0 122.5 110.0 102.90 3 12

Jacqui Rees SoS F 1980 97.00 O 84+ 14 150.0 162.5 172.5 162.5 136.58 1 6

Christi de Jager SoS F 1986 91.10 O 84+ 9 140.0 152.5 162.5 152.5 131.12 2 7

Megan Rogers SoS F 1999 110.50 O 84+ 16 125.0 140.0 150.0 140.0 113.72 3 10

Subjunior Megan Rogers SoS F 1999 110.50 SJ 84+ 16 125.0 140.0 150.0 140.0 113.72 1 1

Junior Lezaan Jordaan Bull F 1995 83.80 J 84 6 160.0 180.0 200.0 200.0 178.56 1 1

Megan Rogers SoS F 1999 110.50 J 84+ 16 125.0 140.0 150.0 140.0 113.72 1 2

Master 1 Laura de Wet Bull F 1974 70.50 M1 72 5 160.0 182.5 190.0 182.5 180.67 1 1

Marion Tanzer Bar F 1968 80.50 M1 84 4 120.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 123.10 1 2

Master 2 Carol Anthony SoS F 1966 51.30 M2 52 10 100.0 115.0 125.0 125.0 157.47 1 1

Heather Leighton SoS F 1964 69.60 M2 72 18 82.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 97.38 1 3

Fiona Hickman SoS F 1965 77.00 M2 84 17 90.0 110.0 122.5 110.0 102.90 1 2

Master 3 Susan Farrell Bar F 1954 62.40 M3 63 13 110.0 117.5 122.5 117.5 127.11 1 1

Carol Misselbrook Bar F 1948 60.60 M3 63 15 80.0 82.5 100.0 100.0 110.63 2 11
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Lifter Club G YOB BW Age Cat Wdiv 1 2 3 TOTAL Wilks

Place in 

Weight 

Div

Overall 

Place

Open Ewan de Wet Bull M 2002 61.10 SJ 66 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 119.55 1 11

Matthew le Roux Bar M 1994 80.25 J 83 200.0 220.0 240.0 240.0 163.53 1 1

Marlon Daniels SoS M 1975 80.55 M1 83 200.0 220.0 225.0 220.0 149.55 2 4

Jonathan Kariv Bar M 1983 77.65 O 83 200.0 205.0 205.0 200.0 139.19 3 8

Tim Thackwray SoS M 1967 82.65 M2 83 125.0 140.0 150.0 140.0 93.69 4 12

Keaton Anthony SoS M 1994 82.30 J 83 110.0 130.0 130.0 110.0 73.80 5 13

Timothy Sparg Bar M 1987 91.05 O 93 215.0 222.5 230.0 230.0 145.98 1 7

Henk de Wet Bull M 1974 102.25 M1 105 240.0 270.0 270.0 270.0 162.91 1 2

Christo Schoonraad SoS M 1963 101.80 M2 105 225.0 245.0 255.0 245.0 148.07 2 6

Joshua Thomas SoS M 1997 112.15 J 120 260.0 270.0 280.0 270.0 157.98 1 3

Michael Klinck SoS M 1991 110.65 O 120 225.0 240.0 252.5 252.5 148.33 2 5

Fanie du Preez SoS M 1973 132.00 M1 120+ 200.0 220.0 240.0 240.0 135.38 1 9

Anthonie van Vuuren Bull M 1977 129.45 M1 120+ 190.0 215.0 230.0 230.0 130.19 2 10

Subjunior Ewan de Wet Bull M 2002 61.10 SJ 66 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 119.55 1 1

Junior Ewan de Wet Bull M 2002 61.10 SJ 66 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5 119.55 1 3

Matthew le Roux Bar M 1994 80.25 J 83 200.0 220.0 240.0 240.0 163.53 1 1

Keaton Anthony SoS M 1994 82.30 J 83 110.0 130.0 130.0 110.0 73.80 2 4

Joshua Thomas SoS M 1997 112.15 J 120 260.0 270.0 280.0 270.0 157.98 1 2

Master 1 Marlon Daniels SoS M 1975 80.55 M1 83 12 200.0 220.0 225.0 220.0 149.55 1 2

Henk de Wet Bull M 1974 102.25 M1 105 10 240.0 270.0 270.0 270.0 162.91 1 1

Fanie du Preez SoS M 1973 132.00 M1 120+ 5 200.0 220.0 240.0 240.0 135.38 1 3

Anthonie van Vuuren Bull M 1977 129.45 M1 120+ 9 190.0 215.0 230.0 230.0 130.19 2 4

Master 2 Tim Thackwray SoS M 1967 82.65 M2 83 2 125.0 140.0 150.0 140.0 93.69 1 2

Christo Schoonraad SoS M 1963 101.80 M2 105 6 225.0 245.0 255.0 245.0 148.07 1 1
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